\ V| TEXAS ALCOHOLIC
| BEVERAGE COMMISSION

/S Texans Helping Businesses & Protecting Communities

License Number : BG257077
Status: Current
Secondary Status: Active
Status Date: July 26, 1990
: WILLY'S PUB

Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commission

Research Report

Updated: December 09, 2019 10:56:36 am

File Number:

87084

Original Issue Date: July 26, 1990
Expiration Date: July 25, 2020

: VAND W PERMITS INC.

Location Address

6100 MAIN RICE MEMORIAL CENTER
BASEMENT

HOUSTON, TX 77005

Mailing Address
6100 MAIN ST MS 530
HOUSTON, TX 77005

County: Harris
Location Phone: (713)348-4056

Violation Admin - VR

ID  Notice# Violation

582532 262827
Violation Admin - ARTS

ID Notice # Sub-Type
678958 262827 WARNING
3268830 363426 CASE
3280184 363427 CASE
Complaints - LE
ID Notice # Incident Date
582532 262827 01/08/2009
Complaints - ARTS
ID Received Date Allegation

658847 12/08/2008

Place or Manner On Premises Promotions

Parent Type
INSP

INSP
INSP

Related To:
Subordinates: BL
Public Entertainment Facility:

Place or Manner On Premises Promotions

3157517 05/09/2019

Sell/Serve/Dispense/Deliver AB To Minor

3239570 10/25/2019

__ X Seller Training
X InCity Limits

_ 17% Wine

_ Within 1000 ft

Management Review

Disposition Susp Susp CP  Status Incident Violation
Started Ended Paid Date Date
Written Warning N Closed 1/8/09 1/8/0¢
& ID Violation Date LE Complaint # Docket # Case Adopted Issued By Issue Date
678956 01/08/2009 582532 Sloan, James 01/08/2009
3268762 12/05/2019 Ha, Jimmy 12/05/2019
3268762 12/05/2019 Pena, Andrew 12/05/2019
Activity Class Lead Source Current Status
Investigations Sloan, James Other Agency Closed - Violations Found
Investigations Lopez, Araceli Citizen Closed - No Violations
Investigations Martinez, Cristobal Citizen In Progress

Sell/Serve/Dispense/Deliver AB To Minor

Inspections - LE

ID Lead Inspector
543733 PEEL, JEFFERY

1023882 HOLD, ROBERT
519933 GIESE, BENJAMIN
568066 ALLEN, BRIAN
125771 NICHOLSON, CAMERON
Control Doc: TABC ResearchReport

Inspection Date

11/20/2001
09/11/1997
08/06/2003
08/20/2001
05/08/1992

Status Activity Class
Closed Other Investigation
Closed Field Selected
Closed Field Selected
Closed Field Selected
Closed Field Selected

Activity Type
Complaint - Regular

Full Open Inspection (LP)
Full Open Inspection (LP)
Full Open Inspection (LP)
Other Undercover

Page 1 of 3



License Number : BG257077

Status: Current

Secondary Status: Active
Status Date: July 26, 1990

: WILLY'S PUB

File Number: 87084
Original Issue Date: July 26, 1990
Expiration Date: July 25, 2020

Inspections - LE (continued)

ID
374672
566927
119225
841104
126458
1023515

Lead Inspector
MEYER, RODNEY

ALLEN, BRIAN
THOMPSON, ALEXA
DOMAN, ERIC
NICHOLSON, CAMERON
HOLD, ROBERT

Inspections - ARTS

ID
421337
678956
803803
975913
1368534
1371454
1374045
1374135
1772775
1891452
1909872
1921081
1930703
1951122
1969205
1983800
2079572
2091354
2190985
2322179
2687213
3157950
3160011
3161900
3241506
3243234
3268143
3268728
3268762

Inspection Date Time

01/22/2008 1:00 pm
01/08/2009 11:20 pm
06/17/2009 2:05 pm
02/06/2010 11:50 pm
08/17/2011 2:00 pm
08/22/2011 2:15 pm
08/25/2011 12:45 pm
08/26/2011 10:50 am
05/29/2013 4:00 pm
11/15/2013 12:15 am
12/13/2013 10:35 pm
01/04/2014 12:20 am
01/17/2014 12:45 am
02/13/2014 11:15 pm
03/08/2014 10:58 pm
03/29/2014 7:15 pm
09/04/2014 11:10 pm
09/19/2014 4:15 pm
02/19/2015 9:35 pm
09/17/2015 10:50 pm
04/06/2017 3:00 pm
05/09/2019 11:50 am
05/14/2019 11:12 am
05/17/2019 2:15 pm
10/29/2019 6:00 pm
11/01/2019 7:25 pm
12/04/2019 11:45 pm
12/05/2019 9:52 pm
12/05/2019 11:03 pm

Violation Criminal - LE

Control Doc: TABC ResearchReport

Inspection Date

04/28/1999
05/07/1999
01/16/1997
12/05/2003
10/28/1993
01/16/1997

Activity Class
Field Selected

Investigations
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected

Licensing Related

Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations
Investigations

Status

Activity Class

Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed

Activity Type

Other Investigation
Other Investigation

Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected
Field Selected

Full Open Inspection (LP)

Open Inspection

Exterior Surveillance
Exterior Surveillance
Exterior Surveillance

Open Inspection

License Status Check

Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection
Open Inspection

Undercover Op
Undercover Op

Activity Type

Complaint - Regular
Complaint - Regular

Full Open Inspection (LP)
Full Open Inspection (LP)
Other Undercover

Full Open Inspection (LP)

Lead Inspector
Doman, Eric

Sloan, James
Walzel, Justin
Langley, Marc
Charles, Roberto
Charles, Roberto
Manges, Don
Charles, Roberto
Vidito, Patricia
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Martinez, Cristobal
Adkisson, Richard
Walden, Jonathan
Adkisson, Richard
Coulter, Robert
Hernandez, Hanzel
Rocha, Michael
Herrera, Adrian
Pena, Andrew

Ha, Jimmy

Divisior

ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
COM
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
ENF
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License Number : BG257077

Status Date: July 26, 1990
: WILLY'S PUB

Status: Current
Secondary Status: Active

Orig

File Number: 87084
inal Issue Date: July 26, 1990

Expiration Date: July 25, 2020

Violation Criminal - LE (continued)

No records found

Violation Criminal - ARTS

Itemid Citation # Parent Type & ID
1930719 724337 INSP 1930703
1930720 724336 INSP 1930703
2079576 745944 INSP 2079572
2079585 745945 INSP 2079572
2080318 745946 INSP 2079572
2080319 745947 INSP 2079572
3280083 856750 INSP 3268762
3280165 890428 INSP 3268762
3280175 883276 INSP 3268762

Audits - ARTS

No records found

Status
Pending Disposition
Pending Disposition
Closed
Closed
Closed
Closed
Pending Disposition
Pending Disposition
Pending Disposition

Cash Credit Law Incidents (Buyer) - ARTS

ID Incident Type

Control Doc: TABC ResearchReport

Status

VioCrim Date

VioOffense

01/17/2014
01/17/2014
09/04/2014
09/04/2014
09/04/2014
09/04/2014
12/06/2019
12/05/2019
12/05/2019

Seller Trade Name

Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB
Minor Possess/Consume AB

Seller Location Address

Disposition

Dismissed

Pre-Trial Diversion
Pre-Trial Diversion
Pre-Trial Diversion

Delivery Date

Court Docket Filed By
Martinez, Cristobe

Martinez, Cristobe
Martinez, Cristobe
Martinez, Cristobe
Martinez, Cristobe
Martinez, Cristobe
Martinez, Cristobe
Quinn, Mikel

Quinn, Mikel

Amount Delq Date Delqg Num

Page 3 of 3



