

# **Texas Alcoholic Beverage Commission Research Report**

Updated: December 09, 2019 10:56:36 am

License Number: BG257077

Status: Current

Secondary Status: Active

Status Date: July 26, 1990

6100 MAIN RICE MEMORIAL CENTER

: WILLY'S PUB

: V AND W PERMITS INC.

County: Harris

Location Phone: (713)348-4056

**Mailing Address** 

6100 MAIN ST MS 530 HOUSTON, TX 77005

X Seller Training X In City Limits

17 % Wine

File Number: 87084

Original Issue Date: July 26, 1990

Expiration Date: July 25, 2020

Related To:

**Management Review** 

Within 1000 ft

**Violation Admin - VR** 

HOUSTON, TX 77005

**Location Address** 

**BASEMENT** 

<u>ID</u>	Notice #	<u>Violation</u>	<b>Disposition</b>	<u>Susp</u>	<u>Susp</u>	<u>CP</u>	<u>Status</u>	<u>Incident</u>	<b>Violation</b>
				<u>Started</u>	<u>Ended</u>	<u>Paid</u>		<u>Date</u>	<u>Date</u>
582532	262827	Place or Manner On Premises Promotions	Written Warning			N	Closed	1/8/09	1/8/00

**Public Entertainment Facility:** 

Subordinates: BL

### **Violation Admin - ARTS**

<u>ID</u>	Notice # Sub-Type	Parent Type	& ID Violation Date	LE Complaint #	Docket # Case Adopted	Issued By	<u>Issue Date</u>
678958	262827 WARNING	INSP	678956 01/08/2009	582532		Sloan, James	01/08/2009
3268830	363426 CASE	INSP	3268762 12/05/2019			Ha, Jimmy	12/05/2019
3280184	363427 CASE	INSP	3268762 12/05/2019			Pena, Andrew	12/05/2019

#### Complaints - LE

ID Notice # Incident Date 582532 262827 01/08/2009

#### **Complaints - ARTS**

	<u> </u>					
<u>ID</u> 658847	<u>Received Date</u> 12/08/2008	<u>Allegation</u>	Activity Class Investigations	<u>Lead</u> Sloan, James	<u>Source</u> Other Agency	<u>Current Status</u> Closed - Violations Found
		Place or Manner On Premises Pr	omotions			
3157517	05/09/2019		Investigations	Lopez, Araceli	Citizen	Closed - No Violations
		Sell/Serve/Dispense/Deliver AB 7	o Minor			
3239570	10/25/2019		Investigations	Martinez, Cristobal	Citizen	In Progress
		Sell/Serve/Dispense/Deliver AB T	o Minor			-

### Inspections - LE

<u>ID</u>	Lead Inspector	Inspection Date	<u>Status</u>	Activity Class	Activity Type
543733	PEEL, JEFFERY	11/20/2001	Closed	Other Investigation	Complaint - Regular
1023882	HOLD, ROBERT	09/11/1997	Closed	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)
519933	GIESE, BENJAMIN	08/06/2003	Closed	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)
568066	ALLEN, BRIAN	08/20/2001	Closed	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)
125771	NICHOLSON, CAMERON	05/08/1992	Closed	Field Selected	Other Undercover

Control Doc: TABC ResearchReport

Page 1 of 3

License Number: BG257077

Status: Current

Secondary Status: Active Status Date: July 26, 1990

: WILLY'S PUB

File Number: 87084

Original Issue Date: July 26, 1990 Expiration Date: July 25, 2020

# Inspections - LE (continued)

<u>ID</u>	<u>Lead Inspector</u>	Inspection Date	<u>Status</u>	Activity Class	Activity Type
374672	MEYER, RODNEY	04/28/1999	Closed	Other Investigation	Complaint - Regular
566927	ALLEN, BRIAN	05/07/1999	Closed	Other Investigation	Complaint - Regular
119225	THOMPSON, ALEXA	01/16/1997	Closed	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)
841104	DOMAN, ERIC	12/05/2003	Closed	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)
126458	NICHOLSON, CAMERON	10/28/1993	Closed	Field Selected	Other Undercover
1023515	HOLD, ROBERT	01/16/1997	Closed	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)

# **Inspections - ARTS**

<u>ID</u>	Inspection Da	ate Time	Activity Class	Activity Type	Lead Inspector	Division
421337	01/22/2008	1:00 pm	Field Selected	Full Open Inspection (LP)	Doman, Eric	ENF
678956	01/08/2009	11:20 pm	Investigations	Open Inspection	Sloan, James	ENF
803803	06/17/2009	2:05 pm	Field Selected	Exterior Surveillance	Walzel, Justin	ENF
975913	02/06/2010	11:50 pm	Field Selected	Exterior Surveillance	Langley, Marc	ENF
1368534	08/17/2011	2:00 pm	Field Selected	Exterior Surveillance	Charles, Roberto	ENF
1371454	08/22/2011	2:15 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Charles, Roberto	ENF
1374045	08/25/2011	12:45 pm	Licensing Related	License Status Check	Manges, Don	COM
1374135	08/26/2011	10:50 am	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Charles, Roberto	ENF
1772775	05/29/2013	4:00 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Vidito, Patricia	ENF
1891452	11/15/2013	12:15 am	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
1909872	12/13/2013	10:35 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
1921081	01/04/2014	12:20 am	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
1930703	01/17/2014	12:45 am	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
1951122	02/13/2014	11:15 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
1969205	03/08/2014	10:58 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
1983800	03/29/2014	7:15 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
2079572	09/04/2014	11:10 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
2091354	09/19/2014	4:15 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
2190985	02/19/2015	9:35 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
2322179	09/17/2015	10:50 pm	Field Selected	Open Inspection	Martinez, Cristobal	ENF
2687213	04/06/2017	3:00 pm	Investigations	Open Inspection	Adkisson, Richard	ENF
3157950	05/09/2019	11:50 am	Investigations	Open Inspection	Walden, Jonathan	ENF
3160011	05/14/2019	11:12 am	Investigations	Open Inspection	Adkisson, Richard	ENF
3161900	05/17/2019	2:15 pm	Investigations	Open Inspection	Coulter, Robert	ENF
3241506	10/29/2019	6:00 pm	Investigations	Open Inspection	Hernandez, Hanzel	ENF
3243234	11/01/2019	7:25 pm	Investigations	Open Inspection	Rocha, Michael	ENF
3268143	12/04/2019	11:45 pm	Investigations	Open Inspection	Herrera, Adrian	ENF
3268728	12/05/2019	9:52 pm	Investigations	Undercover Op	Pena, Andrew	ENF
3268762	12/05/2019	11:03 pm	Investigations	Undercover Op	Ha, Jimmy	ENF

# **Violation Criminal - LE**

Control Doc: TABC ResearchReport

License Number : BG257077 File Number: 87084
Status: Current Original Issue Date: July 26, 1990

Status: Current Secondary Status: Active

Status Date: July 26, 1990 : WILLY'S PUB

# **Violation Criminal - LE (continued)**

No records found

# **Violation Criminal - ARTS**

<u>ItemId</u>	Citation # Pa	arent Type & ID	<u>Status</u>	VioCrim Date	<u>VioOffense</u>	<b>Disposition</b>	Court Docket Filed By
1930719	724337 IN	ISP 1930703	Pending Disposition	01/17/2014	Minor Possess/Consume AB		Martinez, Cristoba
1930720	724336 IN	ISP 1930703	Pending Disposition	01/17/2014	Minor Possess/Consume AB		Martinez, Cristoba
2079576	745944 IN	ISP 2079572	Closed	09/04/2014	Minor Possess/Consume AB	Dismissed	Martinez, Cristoba
2079585	745945 IN	ISP 2079572	Closed	09/04/2014	Minor Possess/Consume AB	Pre-Trial Diversion	Martinez, Cristoba
2080318	745946 IN	ISP 2079572	Closed	09/04/2014	Minor Possess/Consume AB	Pre-Trial Diversion	Martinez, Cristoba
2080319	745947 IN	ISP 2079572	Closed	09/04/2014	Minor Possess/Consume AB	Pre-Trial Diversion	Martinez, Cristoba
3280083	856750 IN	ISP 3268762	Pending Disposition	12/06/2019	Minor Possess/Consume AB		Martinez, Cristoba
3280165	890428 IN	ISP 3268762	Pending Disposition	12/05/2019	Minor Possess/Consume AB		Quinn, Mikel
3280175	883276 IN	ISP 3268762	Pending Disposition	12/05/2019	Minor Possess/Consume AB		Quinn, Mikel

Expiration Date: July 25, 2020

# **Audits - ARTS**

No records found

### Cash Credit Law Incidents (Buyer) - ARTS

<u>ID Incident Type</u> <u>Status</u> <u>Seller Trade Name</u> <u>Seller Location Address</u> <u>Delivery Date</u> <u>Amount</u> <u>Delq Date</u> <u>Delq Num</u>

Control Doc: TABC ResearchReport Page 3 of 3